   DESCRIPTION
The CTC Tea Rotorvane Machine is mainly used for the production of CTC tea. It can also
produce other herbal teas of Ivan tea.
The tea is crushed by crushing and cutting to facilitate subsequent processing.
Rotorvane machine is one of the most important equipment in CTC tea production.
   ADVANTAGE
1. The whole machine is made of food grade stainless steel.
2. With 7.5 kW strong motor, the tea branches can be broken together.
3. We can provide complete soluction for CTC tea processing.
   SPECIFICATION
Rotorvane Tea Machinery specification list:
Name Rotorvane Machine
Model DL-6CRQ-450
Dimensions 4200×980×1800 mm
Diameter of Roller 450 mm
Length of Roller 1300 mm
Spindle speed 34 r/min
power 7.5 kW
speed 1400 r/min
Rated voltage 380 V
Net Weight 900 KG
Efficiency 1500 kg/h
If you have special need, it can be customized according to the needs of customers.
   PHOTOS
   CONTACT
If you are interested in this product, please contact us to get the
price.
↑ ↑ Click the icon to get the latest price directly ↑ ↑
↓ ↓  You can also leave your contact information at the bottom.
We usually contact you in about 10 minutes ↓ ↓